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Date Start Event Name Location
Wed 08/21/2013 12:00 pm test Los Alamitos High

LAHS Field #2 - Baseball Field - JV
Thu 08/22/2013 12:00 pm Funnest Party Ever!!! Los Alamitos High

LAHS Room 651
Fri 08/23/2013 8:00 pm Welcome Back Dance LAHS Gym (Outside)
Thu 09/05/2013 12:00 pm Club Info meeting LAHS Room 500
Mon 09/23/2013 10:00 am ASB Luncheon LAHS Room 500
Wed 09/25/2013 11:30 am Join A Club Week LAHS Outside - Back of PAC
Thu 09/26/2013 11:30 am Join A Club Week LAHS Outside - Back of PAC
Fri 10/25/2013 10:00 am ASB Luncheon LAHS Room 500
Wed 10/30/2013 5:00 pm ASB Assembly Setup LAHS Gym (no locker rooms)
Thu 10/31/2013 10:00 am Homecoming & Fall Sports Assembly (per 3) LAHS Gym (no locker rooms)
Fri 11/22/2013 10:00 am ASB Luncheon LAHS Room 500
Mon 12/16/2013 6:00 am Blood Drive LAHS Room 500

LAHS Covered Lunch Area
Thu 01/23/2014 12:00 pm Senior Panoramic Picture LAHS Gym (no locker rooms)
Wed 01/29/2014 4:00 pm Assembly Set-up LAHS Gym (no locker rooms)
Fri 01/31/2014 All Day Queen of Courts LAHS Gym with locker rooms
Fri 01/31/2014 10:00 am ASB Luncheon LAHS Room 500
Thu 02/13/2014 11:00 am ASB Senior Meeting LAHS Room 500
Thu 02/13/2014 8:00 pm Dance Check-in LAHS Room 500
Thu 02/13/2014 9:00 pm Dance LAHS Gym (no locker rooms)
Fri 02/21/2014 10:00 am ASB Luncheon LAHS Room 500
Thu 03/06/2014 2:30 pm Interact Talent Show Rehearsal LAHS Facilitron Reservation only: PAC/Performing Arts

Center
Fri 03/07/2014 7:00 pm Interact Talent Show LAHS Facilitron Reservation only: PAC/Performing Arts

Center
LAHS Room 500

Tue 03/18/2014 7:00 pm Mr. Griffin LAHS Facilitron Reservation only: PAC/Performing Arts
Center

Fri 03/28/2014 10:00 am ASB Luncheon LAHS Room 500
Tue 04/01/2014 11:00 am Assembly set-up LAHS Gym (no locker rooms)
Wed 04/02/2014 All Day Spring Sports Assembly Los Alamitos High
Fri 04/04/2014 8:00 pm Sadies Dance LAHS Gym (no locker rooms)

LAHS Room 500
Fri 04/25/2014 10:00 am ASB Luncheon LAHS Room 500
Wed 05/21/2014 3:00 pm Powder Puff Game LAHS Field #3 - John Barnes Football Field
Fri 05/23/2014 10:00 am ASB Luncheon LAHS Room 500
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Wed 05/28/2014 7:00 am Blood Drive LAHS Gym (no locker rooms)
Sat 05/31/2014 8:00 am ASB Officer Transition LAHS Room 500
Mon 06/02/2014 11:00 am Assembly Setup LAHS Gym (no locker rooms)
Tue 06/03/2014 9:30 am Academic Assembly LAHS Gym (no locker rooms)
Thu 06/05/2014 7:00 pm Baccalaureate Seacoast Grace


